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APPETIZERS
PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM

in teriyaki sauce

GOLDEN WONTONS

made of thin dough with chicken, crispy basil,
sichuan pepper and honey

WASABI MOUSSE PRAWNS

BLACK PEPPER STEAK
sliced cubes with cripsy basil

SATAY
with nut sauce

CRISPY MOROCCAN CIGARS

NIKKEI SUSHI
2 pieces
FLAMED GROUPER
chifa sauce
SMOKED EEL
foie gras and unagi sauce
ROLLS

CALIFORNIA ROLL

spicy salmon, philadelphia cheese,
chifa sauce and onion salsa

FLAMED SALMON

with tempura shrimp and aji amarillo sauce

SMOKED EEL

foie gras and unagi sauce

FLAMED TUNA

shrimp fempura, philadelphia cheese,
chifa sauce and onion salsa

100 g

160/50 g

140/75 g

150/25 g

150/50 g

250/50 g

70/20 g

70/20 g

240/20 g

240/20 g

240/20 g

240/20 g



DESSERTS
ROLL WITH ICE-CREAM 200/50 g

and green tea powder

PANNA COTTA 125 g

with passion fruit

MOCHI 3 pcs

japanese dessert made of rice flour (cocoa -
chocolate -yuzu)

PISTACHIO CHEESCAKE 160 g

MAJA BLANCA 170 g

coconut milk mousse

JACKFRUIT & BANANA 150 g
spring rolls

HOMEMADE ICE-CREAM 100 g
PINEAPPLE CAKE 160 g
LEMON CAKE 160 g

FRUIT PLATE per 100 g



ITALY
WHITE
Pinot Grigio/Dorigo
dry, Italy, Friuli (Pinot Grigio)

Soave Classico/Pieropan
dry, Italy, Veneto (Garganega, Trebiano)

Chardonnay 2018/Planeta
dry, Italy, Sicily (chardonnay)

Vermentino Superiore 2018/Cantina Gallura
dry, Italy, Sardinia (Vermentino)

Mandrarossa «Urra Di Marey/Settesoli
dry, Italy, Sicily (Sauvignon blanc)

RED

Chianti Classico Bonacchi
dry, Italy, Tuscany (Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Malvasia Nero)

Valpolicella/Allegrini
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara)

Bardolino Superiore Classico / Zeni

dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara,
Corvinone)

Chiaramonte Nero d'Avolag; Firriato
dry, lItaly, Sicily (Nero d'Avola)

Barbaresco Nubiola / Pelissero
dry, Italy, Piemont (Nubbiolo)

Bertinga/Palazzino

dry, Italy,Tuscany (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Petit
Verdo)

Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso/Zeni
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella, Molinaral)

Amarone Riserva Sergio Zenato/Zenato
dry, Italy, Veneto (Corvina, Rondinella)

Etna Rosso/Planeta
dry, Italy, Sicily (Nerello Mascalese)

Mandrarossa «Timperossen Settesoli
dry, Italy, Sicily (Petit Verdot)
FRANCE
NGNS

Rose d'Anjou/Chatelain Desjacques
semi-dry, France, Loire Valley (Grillo)

WHITE

Cotes-du-Rhone Belleruche/M. Chapoutier
dry, France, Rhone Valley (Grenache, Syrah)

Gewurztraminer Reserve/Hunawihr
semi-dry, france, Alsace (Gewurztraminer)

Chablis/William Fevre
dry, France, Burgundy, Chablis (Chardonnay)

Chabilis Premier Cru Montmains/William Fevre
dry, France, Burgundy, Chablis (Chardonnay)

Pouilly-Fuisse / Louis Jadot
dry, France, Burgundy (Chardonnay)

0,75l

150ml



IA

RED

0,75l

Chateau Malbec

dry, France, Bordeaux (Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignono,
Cabernet Franc, Malbec)

Crozes-Hermitage Ruche/M.Chapoutier
dry, France, Rhone Valley (Syrah)

Cote de Beaune-Villages; Louis Jadot
dry, France, Burgundy (Pinot Noir)

CHILE
WHITE

Chardonnay Reserva/Casillero del Diablo
semi-dry, Chile, Valle Central, Maipo Valley (Chardonnay)

Chardonnay Gran Reserva, Tarapaca
dry, Chile, Maipo Valley (Chardonnay)

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva/Casillero del Diablo
dry, Chile, Valle Central (Cabernet Sauvignon)

Carmenere Gran Reserva Tarapaca
dry, Chile, Central Valley (Carmener)

ARGENTINA
WHITE

Torrontes Callia Alta/Callia
dry, Argentina, San Juan (Torrontes)

N=D)
Portillo Malbec
dry, Argentina, Mendosa (Malbec)
NEW ZEALAND
WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough/Mud House
dry, New Zealand, Marlborough (Sauvignon Blanc)

NON=

Sauvignon Rose Marlborough Sun
dry, New Zealand, marlborough (sauvignon blanc, pinot noir

RED

Pinot Noir Vicar's Choice/Saint Clair
dry, New Zealand, Marlborough (pinot noir)

SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Frizzante DOC Treviso/Terra Serena
white, dry, Italy, Veneto, Treviso (Gleral)

Prosecco Spumante DOC Treviso/Terra Serena
white, dry, Italy, Veneto, Treviso (Gleral)

Cava Brut/Arte Latino
white, dry, Spain, Catalonia, Cava
(Makabeo, Sharelo, Pareljada)

Prosecco DOC Extra/Val d'Oca, Blue Millesimato
sparkling, white, dry, Italy, Veneto (Glera, Prosecco)

150ml



il

SHAMPAIGNE
Moét & Chandon Impérial white, dry

Moét & Chandon Rose Impérial rose, dry
Moét & Chandon Nectar Impérial white, dry

Veuve Clicquot white, dry

BEER
DRAUGHT
Heineken 0,351/0,5 1
Newcastle Brown Ale 0,51
Murphy's 0,251/0,5 1
BOTTLED

Heineken 0,331
Newcastle Brown Ale 0,331
Persha Pryvatna Brovarnia 0,51
non-alcoholic

Tsingtao Bier 0,331

BEER SIDES
Nut bowl 100 g
COLD BEVERAGES
Red Bull Energy Drink 0,251
Red Bull Sugarfree 0,251
Red Bull Yellow Edition 0,251
Pepsi 0,31
Sandora Juice 0,251
Morshynska Premium 0,51/0,75 1
Borjomi 0,51
S.Pellegrino 0,251/0,75 |
Acqua Panna 0,251/0,75 |
HOMEMADE DRINKS
Cranberry fruit drink 200 ml
Raspberry fruit drink 200 ml
Cherry fruit drink 200 ml
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Orange 250 ml
Grapefruit 250 ml
Lemon 250 ml
Orange-grapefruit 250 ml
Orange-lemon 250 ml
Grapefruit-lemon 250 ml
Apple 250 ml
Carrot 250 ml
Apple-carrot 250 ml



N

LEMONADES
Pineapple with mint
Pineapple with basil
Grapefruit with mint
Ginger with mint
Raspberry with mint
Sea-buckthorn
Non-alcoholic Mojito

BREWED TEAS
Black "Ora"
Green "Temple of Heaven"
Herbal "Carpathian”
Pu'er tea
Oolong tea
Viburnum tea
Sea-buckthorn with citrus
Ginger with citrus
Ginger with sea-buckthorn and citrus
Raspberry tea
Pumpking and cinnamon tea
Pumpking and sea-buckthorn tea

COFFEE AND COCOA
Ristretto
Machiatto
Espresso
Doppio
Americano
Americano with milk
Latte
Latte machiatto
Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Plant milk latte
Plant milk capuccino
Cocoa with marshmallow
Almond cocoa with marshmallow

250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
250 ml
120 ml

portion

portion



SCOTCH SINGLE MALT WHISKY

HIGHLAND
Macallan fine oak 12 YO 25 ml
Macallan fine oak 18 YO 25 ml
Glenmorangie «Original» 25 ml
Glenmorangie «Quinta Rubany 25 ml
Glenmorangie «Nectar d'Om 25 ml
Glenmorangie «Signety 25 ml
Dalmore 12 YO 25 ml
Dalmore Cigar Malt 25 ml
High Land park 10 YO 25 ml
High Land park 12 YO 25 ml
Tomatin 12 YO 25 ml
Tomatin Cu Bocan 25 ml
anCnoc 12 YO 25 ml
Old Pultney 12 YO 25 mi
Old Pultney 17 YO 25 mi
Balblair 2005 25 ml
Oban 14 YO 25 ml
Dalwhinnie 15 YO 25 ml
Robert Burns Single Mallt 25 ml
Glenglassaugh Torfa 25 ml
Glendronach Peated 25 ml
Glendronach 18 YO Allardice 25 ml
Glendronach Original 12 YO 25 ml

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan 12yo 25 ml
Auchentoshan 3 wood 25 ml
Glenkinchie 12yo 25 ml

SPAYSIDE
Balvenie 12 YO Doublewood 25 ml
Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask 25 ml
Glenfarclas 10 YO 25 ml
Glenfarclas 17 YO 25 ml
The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO 25 ml
The Singleton of Dufffown «Sunray» 25 ml
The Singleton of Dufftown «Tailfiren 25 ml
The Singleton of Dufffown Malt Master 25 ml
Cardhu 12 YO 25 ml
Cardhu 15 YO 25 ml
Cardhu 18 YO 25 ml

Aberlour 10 YO 25 ml



Aberlour 16 YO Double Cask

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Glenlivet 15 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich 14 YO Rich Oak
Glenfiddich 15 YO

Glenfiddich Experimental Series IPA
Glenfiddich 18 YO

Cragganmore 12 YO

Benriach 10 YO Curiositas

ISLANDS
Talisker 10 YO
Talisker storm
Talisker 57° North
Arran Amarone Cask Finish
Isle Of Jura 10yo
Isle Of Jura Prophecy

ISLAY
Caoolila 12 YO
Lagavulin 16 YO

Bruichladdich Octomore 7.1 Scofttish Barley

Bunnahabhain 12 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO
Ardbeg Uigeadail

SCOTCH BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Green Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker A Song Of Ice
Johnnie Walker A Song Of Fire
Dewar's 12 YO

Hankey Bannister 21 YO
Chivas Regal 12 YO

Chivas Rregal Exira

Chivas Regal 18 YO

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml



Chivas Royal Salute 21 YO
Ballantine’s 12 YO
Monkey Shoulder

Grants Ale cask

Grants Sherry cask

Grants 18 YO

IRISH & POITIN

IRISH SINGLE MALT
Bushmills Single Malt 10 YO
Bushmills Single Malt 16 YO
Connemara Original Peated
Glendalough 7 YO
Tyrconnell
Tullamore Dew 14 YO Single Malt

IRISH SINGLE POT STILL
Green spot
Redbreast 12 YO

IRISH BLENDED
Writers Tears Copper Pot
Writers Tears Red Head
The Pogues
Jameson original
Jameson caskmates
Jameson crested
Bushmills Black
Bushmills Original
Tullamore dew
Tullamore dew 12 YO

POITIN
Glendalough Poitin Sherry Cask

CANADIAN WHISKEY
Crown Royal
Canadian club
Tap 357
Spicebox Cinnamon
SpiceBox Canadian Spiced
Spicebox Pumpkin
Spicebox Regular

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml



JAPAN WHISKEY
Nikka from the barrel
Nikka coffey malt
Nikka All Malt
Suntory Hakushu 12 YO
Suntory Hibiki

AMERICAN WHISKEY
TENNESSEE
Jack Daniels Old No. 7
Jack Daniel's Fire
Jack Daniels Gentelman Jack
Jack Daniels Single Barrel select
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey

BOURBON
Makers Mark
Woodford Reseve
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit 10 YO
Wild Turkey 81
Wild Turkey 101
Four Roses
Four Roses Single Barrel
Johnny Drum Black Label
Jim Beam
Jim Beam Black
Jim Beam Double Oak

RYE WHISKEY
Bulleit Rye
Wild Turkey Rye
Woodford Rye
Jim Beam Rye

INDIAN WHISKEY
Amrut Fusion
Amrut Indian
Amrut Cask Strength

TAIWANESE WHISKY
Kavalan Single Malt
Kavalan Port Cask Finish
Kavalan King Car Whisky

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml



COGNAC
Hennessy Very Special

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Rémy Martin Very Special
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO

Martell Very Special
Martell VSOP
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell XO

Courvoisier Very Special
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO

Chateau de Montifaud Very Special
Chateau de Montifaud VSOP
Chateau de Montifaud XO

ARMAGNAC
Chateau de Laubade Signature
Chateau de Laubade VSOP

CALVADOS

Pere Magloire VSOP
Pere Magloire XO

GRAPPA
Tradizione
Lo Chardonnay
Antica Cuvee Reserva

PISCO

Macchu Pisco

BRANDY

Metaxa 7 Stars
Metaxa 12 Stars
Metaxa Private Reserve

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 mi
25 ml
25 ml
25 mi

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml




RON/RUM
Angostura Aged 5 Years
Angostura Aged 7 Years

Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Appleton Estate Rare Blend, 12 YO

Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Original Dark Overproof 73%

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra Black
Bacardi 8 years

Captain Morgan White
Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Black
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

Mount Gay Rum Barrel
Mount Gay Rum Exitra Old

TEQUILA/MEZCAL
El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Jose Cuervo Tradicional

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

Del Maguey "Vida"

LIQUEURS
Jagermeister
Amaretto Disaronno
Chamboard
Green Chartreuse

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 mi
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 mi
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 mi
25 ml
25 ml



Kahlua
Becherovka
Coinfreau
Drambuie

Baileys The Original

BITTERS AND VERMOUTHS

Campari
Aperol

Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino

Martini Riserva Speciale Bitter

Cynar

Amaro Nonino
Amaro di Angostura

RADA Premium Classic
RADA Premium Specidal
RADA Premium Respect

Finlandia

Finlandia Lime
Finlandia Grapefruit
Finlandia Blackcurrant
Finlandia Cranberry
Finlandia Redberry
Finlandia Coconut

Ciroc
Belveder

Ketel one
Koskenkorva

Grey Goose

Tanqueray No. TEN
Tanqueray London Dry
Gordon's London Dry
Gordon's Premium Pink
Hendricks
Bruichladdich Botanist
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater

Monkey 47

AMARO

VODKA

GIN

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml
25 ml

25 ml

25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml
25 ml



[

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS AND TWISTS

Prospector 80 ml
Whisky Bulleit Bourbon, Amaro Di Angostura,
sherry Pedro Ximenez

El Diablo 120 ml
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado 100%

agave, cranberry juice, lime juice, sugar

syrup, ginger and citrus mix

Johnnie Ginger 150m
Johnnie Walker Red Label whisky, ginger
and citrus mix, soda water

Gin Garden 125 ml
Tanqgueray London Dry gin, elderflower

syrup, apple juice, lemon juice, basil,

cucumber

One Jack 125 ml
Jack Daniel's Old no.7 whisky, sea

buckthorn and citrus mix, vanilla syrup,

apple juice, rosemary

Lady Whisper 100m
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold rum,

Bulleit Bourbon whiskey, cherry brandy,

peach liguour, Angostura bitter

Forest Fog 60 ml
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select whiskey,
pinecones jam, Angostura bitter

Banana Julep 150 ml
Jack Daniel's no.7 whisky, infused with

dried banana, cointreau, lemon juice,

sugar syrup, mint, soda water

Torino 160 ml
Aperol, Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante,

extra dry vermouth infused with dry

apricots, grapefruit juice, soda water, mint

Milky & Spicy 125 ml
Captain Morgan White rum, Captain

Morgan Original Spiced Gold rum,

pineapple puree, lime juice, coconut milk,

salt caramel syrup, pink pepper

Gold Smoke 65 ml
Bulleit Bourbon whiskey, Amaro Nonino,

sherry Pedro Ximenez, chocolate bitter

and Angostura bitter, thymiane, cinnamon

Honey Basil Smash 190 ml
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey, pineapple
puree and juice, lemon juice, 7UP, basil



IAlL

Sun Way 100 ml
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish whisky ,

apricot brandy, pineapple puree, lemon

juice

Amaro Rob Roy 85 ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO, red

vermouth, peach liqueur, Amaro di

Angostura

Berry Fizz 200 ml
Finladia Grapefruit, Campari, strawberry

puree, lemon juice, cinnamon syrup, Terra

Serena Prosecco

Benjamin 80 ml
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select, Tanqueray
London Dry, raspberry-blackberry liqueur

Raspberry Fizz 175 mi
Tangueray London Dry gin, raspberry puree,
lemon juice, ginger-citrus mix, soda water

Bitter in Black 110 ml
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel, Campari, Cynar,
cherry liqueur, lemon juice

Thai Gin Tonic 250 ml
Tangueray No. Ten gin infused with butterfly
pea teq, tonic water

Winter Manhattan 85 ml
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack Whisky

infused with spice, prunes and orange zest,

Amaro Nonino, cherry brany and orange

bitter

Tom Yum Mary 220 ml
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, tomato and

lemon juice, fom yum paste, ginger,

lemongrass, teriyaki and fish sauce, sea salf,

pink pepper

Al Capone 80 ml
Bulleit Bourbon whiskey, Campari infused

with coffee beans, red vermouth, vanilla

syrup, cardamon bitter

Japanese Garden 75 ml
Gordon's London Dry gin infused with

kumaquat, apricot brany, matcha, milk

oolong syrup, yuzu juice, basil

Monte Cristo 65 mli
Rémy Martin vs superieur cognac, sherry

pedro himenez, vanilla liquor, lavender

bitter and peychaud's



[

Above The Clouds 75 ml
Zacapa 23 rum, Chambord, Amaro Nonino,
chocolate bitter, cinnamon

Paper Train 70 ml
Bulleit Bourbon whisky, Aperol,
Amaro Nonino, mint

Caribean Sour 110 m
Plantation Original Dark rum, Captain

Morgan Black Spiced rum, Pedro Ximenez

sherry, honey ginger syrup, ginger

citrus mix, lime juice, Angostura bitter,

easy foam

Basil Smash 80 ml
Hendricks gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
basil, celery bitter

Peanut Passion 920 ml
Captain Morgan White rum infused with

peanut, milk syrup, milk oolong syrup, lime

juice, easy foam, lilk chocolate

Raspberry Mai Tai 165 ml
Captain Morgan White rum, Plantation

Pineapple rum, Angostura 5 YO rum,

Coinfreau, raspberry puree, falernum syrup,

lime and orange juice, Angostura bitter, mint

Sunrise 95 ml
Bulleit Bourbon whiskey, passion fruit puree,
coconut pupee, apple juice, lemon juice,

easy foam

Pumpkin Pie 115 ml
Bushmills Original whisky, pumpkin puree with
cinnamon, lemon juice, peach bitter, nutmeg

Pink Flamingo 200 ml
Gordon's Premium Pink Gin, raspberry puree,
ginger-citrus mix, lemon juice, tonic water

Rum Cake 110 ml
Captain Morgan White Rum, avocado puree
with wasabi, espresso, salt caramel syrup

Remy Beet 85 ml
Rémy Martin VS Superieur cognac, beetroot
cordial, chocolate syrup, Angostura bitter

Breakfast with Bob 115 ml
Ketel One vodka, avocado puree with
wasabi, apple juice, lemon juice

Koskenkorva Sour 90 ml
Koskenkorva vodka, elderflower syrup, sugar
syrup, lemon juice, easy foam



IAlL

CLASSIC

Hugo 135 ml
Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante, mint, lime
juice , elderberry syrup

Penicillin 110 ml
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO whisky,

Talisker 10 YO, honey ginger syrup, lemon

juice

Pisco Sour 100 ml
Pisco, lime juice, sugar syrup, easy foam,
Angostura bitter

Mojito 160 ml
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold rum,
cane sugar syrup, mint, lime juice, soda

Boulevardier 90 ml
Bulleit Bourbon whisky, vermouth rosso,

Campari

Bloody Mary 210 ml

Finlandia vodka, tomato and lemon juices,
salt, pepper, Vorchester sauce, celery

Aperol Spritz 140 ml
Aperol, Terra Serena Prosecco Frizzante,
soda

French 75 110 ml
Tanqgueray No. Ten gin, lemon juice, Terra
Serena Prosecco Frizzante, sugar syrop

Clover Club 100 ml
Gordon's London Dry gin infused on

raspberry, raspberry syrup, lemon juice,

Angostura bitter, easy foam

Zombie 150 ml
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold Rum,
Captain Morgan Black Spiced rum,

Cointreau Liquer, apricot brandy, grapefruit

and lime juices, falernum syrup, Angostura

bitter

Negroni 90 ml
Gordon's London Dry, vermouth rosso,

Campari

Bramble 100 ml

Tanqueray London Dry gin, sugar syrup,
lemon juice, blackberry liqueur

Basil Smash 80 ml
Tangueray No. Ten gin, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, celery bitter



TAIL

Espresso Martini 90 ml
Finlandia vodka infused with vanilla and
orange peel, espresso, coffee liqueur

Sazerac 70 ml
Bulleit Bourbon whiskey, Hennessy Very

Special cognac, cane sugar syrup,

Angostura and Peychaud's bitter, absinthe

Godfather 70 mi
Monkey Shoulder whiskey, Disaronno

Amaretto

Manhattan 90 m

Woodford Reserve whisky, vermouth rosso,
Angostura bitter

Mint Julep 80 ml
Wild Turkey 101 whiskey, mint, sugar syrup

Singapore Sling 215 mil
Tanqgueray London Dry gin, Benedictine,

Cointreau, cherry brandy, lime juice,

pineapple juice, grenadine, Angostura bitter

Margarita 120 ml
El Jimador Blanco tequila, Cointreau, lime
huice

HOT COCKTAILS
Hot wine 250 ml

Hot Johnnie 210 ml
Johnnie Walker Red Label, apple juice,

honey, lemon juice, ginger and citrus mix,

water

Milk Punch 170 ml
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish, jasmine

syrup, milk, Angostura bitter, anise, Xenta

Absenta, pink pepper

Hot Toddy 225 ml
Jack Daniel's Old No. 7, Jack Daniel's

Tennessee Fire, Honey, lemon juice, black

fea, cinnamon

Irish Coffee 170 ml
Bushmills Original whiskey, espresso, sugar
cane, water, cream

Baileys coffee 140 ml
Baileys, espresso, ice-cream

MIX DRINKS

Tanqueray Tonic 250 ml

Jager-tonic 200 ml



DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

ZINO PLATINUM SCEPTER SERES XS

AVO PURITOS DOMANE N10

DAVIDOFF PRIMEROS N6

MACANUDO MONTEGO Y CIA CAFE CRYSTAL
MACANUDO MONTEGO Y CIA MADURO DIPLOMAT

(o{1].7.
ROMEQ Y JULIETA NO.1
ROMEO Y JULIETA NO.2
ROMEO Y JULIETA NO.3
COHIBA PANETELAS BN

ITALY

TOSCANELLO AROMA CAFFE



